
Name Agency Title Email Address Direct Line
Ashlan Crouch REWDB Strategic Initiatives Coordinator acrouch@mideastcom.org 252.974.1818
Anthony Terlizzi Career TEAM President of Direct Services anthony@careerteam.com 347.306.0180
Brandi Bragg NENC Career Pathways Career Pathways Facilitator brandi.bragg@nencpathways.org 252.974.1809
Bridget Stubblefield DWS Regional Analyst bridget.stubblefield@nccommerce.com 252.505.6914
Camille Simmons Career TEAM NextGen Program Manager camillesimmons@careerteam.com 252.355.9067 ext 205
Jennie Bowen REWDB Director jbowen@mideastcom.org 252.974.1815
Jessica Issoufou Career TEAM Regional Director of Operations Jissoufou@careerteam.com 609.418.9084
Kim Laws REWDB A/DW/OSO Program Specialist klaws@mideastcom.org 252.974.1817
Larry Donley DWS Regional Operations Director larry.donley@nccommerce.com 252.204.3359
Laurie Weston REWDB Youth Program Specialist lweston@mideastcom.org 252.974.1821
Lou Stout REWDB Compliance Manager lstout@mideastcom.org 252.974.2446
Lucia Feeny Career TEAM Quality Assurance lfeeny@careerteam.com 850.982.7987
Pat Harris REWDB NCWorks Outreach Coordinator pharris@mideastcom.org 252.946.8043
Toneisha Jones Career TEAM Executive Director toneishajones@careerteam.com 252.355.9067 ext 233

Career TEAM One-Stop Operator
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Name Agency Title Email Address Direct Line
Andrew Bost DWS Career Advisor Andrew.Bost@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 207
Ann Teel Title V Pitt Receptionist frontreceptionist2021@gmail.com 252.355.9067 ext 206
Callie Northern-Herring DWS Center Manager callie.n.herring@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 201
Camille Booker Career TEAM Beaufort A/DW Career Advisor CamilleBooker@careerteam.com 252.940.0900 ext 202
Chanda Speller DWS Career Advisor chanda.speller@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 213
Cierra Ford Career TEAM Pitt A/DW Career Advisor Cierraford@careerteam.com 252.355.9067 ext 203
David Hamrick DWS Career Advisor David.Hamrick@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 214
Desean Bouges DWS Veteran DVOP Specialist desean.bogues@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 204
Eduard Manuel Career TEAM Pitt A/DW Career Advisor EduardManuel@careerteam.com 252.355.9067 ext 208
Elaine Harper Title V Beaufort Receptionist titlev2022@gmail.com 252.940.0900 ext 200
Elvene Green Title V Pitt Receptionist frontreceptionist22021@gmail.com 252.355.9067 ext 206
Greg Smith DWS Assistant Center Manager gregory.smith@nccommerce.com 252.940.0900 ext 206
Heidi Tallman DWS Career Advisor heidi.tallman@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 211
Renee Kremhelmer DWS Career Advisor renee.kremhelmer@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 216
Sandra Parker DWS Administrative Associate sandra.parker@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 210
Shamieka Carey DWS Career Advisor shamieka.carey@nccommerce.com 252.355.9067 ext 220
Vardenisha Edmundson Career TEAM Beaufort Youth Career Advisor Vardenishaedmundson@careerteam.com 252.940.0900 ext 201
Vernita Howard Career TEAM Pitt Youth Career Advisor vernitahoward@careerteam.com 252.355.9067 ext 237

Career TEAM Pitt Youth Career Advisor
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mailto:Andrew.Bost@nccommerce.com
mailto:frontreceptionist2021@gmail.com
mailto:callie.n.herring@nccommerce.com
mailto:CamilleBooker@careerteam.com
mailto:chanda.speller@nccommerce.com
mailto:David.Hamrick@nccommerce.com
mailto:desean.bogues@nccommerce.com
mailto:titlev2022@gmail.com
mailto:frontreceptionist22021@gmail.com
mailto:gregory.smith@nccommerce.com
mailto:heidi.tallman@nccommerce.com
mailto:renee.kremhelmer@nccommerce.com
mailto:sandra.parker@nccommerce.com
mailto:shamieka.carey@nccommerce.com
mailto:Vardenishaedmundson@careerteam.com


Name Agency Title Email Address Direct Line
Krista Jernigan-Wood DWS Center Manager krista.wood@nccommerce.com 252.792.7816 ext 180
Haley Schultz Career TEAM Youth Career Advisor Haleyschultz@careerteam.com 252.792.7816 ext 182
Lisa Bond Career TEAM A/DW Career Advisor LisaBond@careerteam.com 252.792.7816 ext 184
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Name Agency Title Email Address Direct Line
Deloris Simmons Title V Receptionist d5snommis@gmail.com 252.862.1257
Krista Jernigan-Wood DWS Center Manager krista.wood@nccommerce.com 984.297.2369
Latoya Hayes Career TEAM Youth Career Advisor latoyahayes@careerteam.com 252.862.1257 ext 384
Phyllis Madric Title V Receptionist pmadric05@yahoo.com 252.862.1257
Tamara Cumbo DWS Career Advisor tamara.cumbo@nccommerce.com 252.862.1257 ext 642

Career TEAM A/DW Career Advisor
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